Vegdanian Mege

Dolmadss 49
At ee and nerb fillirg p

Beetroot 38

Sl ced bulbs dressed with olive
oil and viregar

Pikandiki Cabbage 38
Mixed cabbace. ca-rcls and
Deppets 1 & pigquant dressing
Marinated Peppers 49
fed neppers soaked ir
ol vinzgar and garlc

Butter Beans 42
~ported ciant but-er
ol

ed with onions,

slack pepoer énd parsley

Black Eye Beans 42
s
Ollves 45
A cho ce cf calamaa, -roubes

o7 green ol vas

Feta 49

Aslice of feta d- zz.ed with
o.ive ol and oregano

oJrfu. black e.e bean —eza

Greek

Lettac:

tomata, cacumber. cricn. feta anc ¢

Haloumi

Treditione. Cuprict saeese ser

crlled or deef fried

Grilled Feta in Foil

Feta grilled in foi. with fresh
pezpars. 6v2garo and chil.i s

Cheese Croquettes
Fela and grayere cheese
Kolokithakia

Crispy fr s
served w ik grated gruyere

Falafel
Deep *~ ed chick pea balls

Spanakopita

Szinach and lela ina crsoy
phylla sestry

Vegetarlan Platter

olouful selection of

for one
for two

sevved with au ic Grees homemad

to share 85
for one (13
Village Greek

Tomato. cLeLmber anion, fera. o.ives and clive ci

to share 83
for one 67
Haloumi

Lelluce, lomalo, cacumber. cricn. halcumi and oliv

se~ved with asbzrtic Greek homemade -essing

to share 85
for one [13
Mediterranean 83
dwe4ern, cherry tozto, pepoers. gruyers. srovtons,

olve ol and ba samic

Aegean 89
Rec+er. kos. cherry to~zto. gruyere. radish. we.ruts,

apple. carrots. dill. ol ve ol and an

Rocket and Spinach 89

Rec<e:, taby spinach. sun dr ed
sing nuts &nd mustird be samic vin

59

49

59

120
190

Mea] and §

M

Souvlaki

Grlled :
chicker o

Beef 53
Chicken 49
Yiros 56

Serips of beef schy

Loukaniko 56

Grlled sausage wlh a
diszinzt w e flavour

Chicken Livers 56
Grlled pair or peti-per

Keftethes 56
“Mammas” Fome ~ade mea. talls

Sheftalia 56

ional Cypriot mirce
2all delicacy

Soudsoukakla Smyrnl 62

Sardines

nes gri.ed
k Islanz w

Calamari

Grlled he Flaka wey wilh
onen ar ceep frisd

Calamarl with Feta

Grlled calamari tubes stuf e

with creamy fetc ard

Octopus
s

an

ss griled ar
ive oi. .emer dvess 1g
Saqanaki

Seuteed —usszls or prawrs
b1 fresh -oma:
2 ard chilli

Mussels
Prawns

Prawns

wnite wne

Spicy mince be..s cookec 1 Succilert Prirce pr
a hearty tomato gri.ed with le—on butte
Pickled Octopus 79 Oysters
de ys “resh. anz cry seved
ava lable. € in a porl 0
free fo acd as man]
0y please
Tzatzlkl 34
The classic k = p - Legnurt gar.ic
cucunber &nd di
Taramosalata 34
lamqL roe zlenz, with & gentlz seatood Fevour
Houmous 34
M Fa: favourite. made frem tlen
chick peas. tahina. carlic and
Melitzanosalata 34
Ruested aub ies. chozped ard zlenced ir
a .ighl gar.ic zessing
Skordalia 34
Masn porato and gar.ic
Tirosalata 34
Creey feta blended with peppers
and fres mild cili
Olive Tapenade 34
The best cala—ata g.ives. sitted anz diced irfo
an aupesis ¢ sp
Dip Platter 82
An assortment of all or any comoinaticr
of 7= above dips
Pita Traditional 10
Pita Thin 10

59

62

72

75

89
105

79

43



Main Meads

Mousaka 9
Baked m nce ~eal laLe-ed

h aLbercires ard sotetoes,

with beckamel sauce

Giouvetsi 149

Lamb and pasla r ce
kel red in a tomato

ionally

Penne Dlavolo 95
Penne sastz tessed in & spicy

“omao, ‘eta. clive and chill sugo
Souvlakia

Twe: skewers of crlled beef o

chicker zubes

Beef 145
Chicken 119
Soudsoukakia Smyrni 123

Spicy minze ba.s cookec 12
hearty tomate: based satce

Lamb Chops 185
L lled loin cutless

d traditionally w m salt

cano for max mum flavour

and ore:

Baby Chicken 149
‘Whole spalchcock cric<en

grilled with ol vz o L and

0723anc or pei ger

T-Bone 189
600q class ¢ cut

Fillet Greco

300q of lne juicies! “illel
Lgll, bested and arillzc
-0 perfact o

Kleftico

Calamarl

Grlled the Flaka
with cnicr or deep
Classic Fish and Chips

Grilled Fake and
chips  Ihe izeal seaside luack

Sardines

Four sard nes. griled the
Greek Island way

Linefish

Our s gralure dish “resh calch

Baklava

Finely crushed nuts la
phyllo zistry ard drer

Add fce Cream
Galaktobourlko

Add lce Cream
Traditional Yoghurt

Extra -
with crus

Rizoqalo

sstard in crispl phu.lo past-y
0 emer cest and cinnamer syrup

reditione. vanilla scentec Greek ries pucding

Grilled Halva

£ slice cf halve grilled ir foll with *re

spr nkled with cinnamor anc drizzled w tF lzmon

Tiramisu

Lagers o bisuuit saked -
anz covered wick Mascars
Halva lce Cream
Ve lla o
wilh halva snavings

Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce

Chocolate Brownie

Ice Cream Scoop

rream gzreroussly topped

af =& dav, grilled whole cr ar
T [le.ed for

[V rizrce

Fittet

Whole

Prawns

Suzculzrt p soterfly

gri.ed in & light .emon buter

6 Queens
59
10
59
10
59
59
59

apple slices

59
59
49
65
15

199

213

%o

9

135

180
210

190

In Pl

Beef Yiro (Schwarma)
Chicken Souvlaki
Chicken and Halouml
Sheftalia Pita

Haloumi
Falafel

Falafel & Haloumi

Chips

Roast potatoes

Rice

Mediterranean Vegetables
Pita Traditional

Pita Thin

Cocklai

Ginger Tommy Margarita

Tequila Reposado. fresh ginger.
aose the

Classic Lime option

Raspberry Mojito

Rum. fresk min:. lime & rasoberry jam
Or chocse the Classic Lime option
Colossal Black Olive Martini
Ketel One Vedka, Dry Yermouth

& colossal black o.ives

Passion fruit Caipiroska

Ketel One Yedka. frash
fruit & ' me

Citrus Negronl
Ta~g.eray Gin. Caperit f. Campari.
Cointraau & freshly squeezad orznge

Classic Daquiri

Rum. frest strawberries & lime
Ishake a~d strainec. o ens.re
exira freshness!

Whiskey Sour

Jw Black _abel. lemon. billers
& sugar - made ire classic [
way w Ik eqgq whie loo

80

75

80

30

7S

80

85

79
73
85
73
75
75

IE]



Orchard Breeze

Hendricks Gir. slder‘lower
cucumber. apgle & “resh min:

Gin Smash

Tangueray Gin, cucumber. piveapp.2
orznge & lemon

Headshot

Cizus infused Vodka. fresh rasnoerrias

mirt. L me & sparkling w ne

Rooaibas Mint Julep
Bul.2 t Beuracn, roa bos syrup
fresh min: & hitters

Paloma

Tequ la Repasado,

e grapefruit
& sparkling water

Apple Cider Sangria
RBrandy. Cluver & |
"ange. r
cinnamor & nutrmec

ider. freshly
fine

Cosmopolitan
Ci-us infused Vodka. Coinlreau
crarkerr, & lime

Caipirinha
Cachaca. fresh lime & sugar
Kir Royale

Sparkling wine & Créme de Cassis

Whifu

Franschhoek Cellars Chenin

per glass

Just Nuisance
Chenin Semillon
per glass

Cape Atlantic
Sauvignon Blanc
per glass

Fairview Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

La Motte Sauvignon Blanc

per glass

Paul Cluver Sauvignon Blanc

Sophie Te'Blanche
Sauvignon Blanc

Jordan Chardonnay
Unwooded)

Boschendal
Chardonnay 1685

Haute Cabriere
Chardonnay Pinot Noir

Terra Del Capo Pinat Grigio

per glass

Simonsig Gewirztraminer

per glass

Retsina iGresk!

85
65
85
75
80

70

70

75

75

140

190
190
54
230
220

250
230
250
170

49

210
60

180

i

Graham Beck Brut

per glass
Graham Beck Brutsrsmi,
Graham Beck Brut Rose
Laurent-Perrier Brut,

Laurent-Perrier Rose

290

150
2390
980

1600

Taittinger Brut Reservesrsm 650

Taittinger Brut Reserve

Rest

———

Brampton Rosé

per glass

DeMorgenzon Rosé
per gloss

R

Ken Forrester Petit
Cabernet Merlot
per glass

The Wolftrap -
Boekenhoutskloof

1300

150
43

210
60

Mont Rochelle Artemis Red

per glass

Edgebaston Pepper Pot

per glass

Rupert & Rothschild
Classique

Beyerskloof Pinotage

per glass
Rijks Pinotage
Meinert Merlot
Villiera Merlot

per glass

De Grendel Pinot Noir
Backsberg Shiraz
Raka Biography Shiraz

Warwick The First Lady

Cabernet Sauvignon

Springfield Whole Berry

abernet

150

140
210
60

220
63

360

190



